
Date Day Match Venue
19/04/2020 Sunday Wessex League (U11-U17) Swindon
19/04/2020 Sunday Youth Development League (U17/U20) Brighton
25/04/2020 Saturday Southern Athletics League (U17+) Salisbury
10/05/2020 Sunday County Championships Swindon
17/05/2020 Sunday Southern Athletics League (U17+) Bromley
24/05/2020 Sunday Youth Development League (U17/U20) Winchester
07/06/2020 Sunday Southern Athletics League (U17+) Bournemouth
13/06/2020 Saturday School Championships Swindon
14/06/2020 Sunday Wessex League (U11-U17) Salisbury
21/06/2020 Sunday Youth Development League (U17/U20) Hillington
28/06/2020 Sunday Wessex League (U11-U17) Swindon (MADJA)
12/07/2020 Sunday Southern Athletics League (U17+) Bracknell
19/07/2020 Sunday Wessex League (U11-U17) Swindon
26/07/2020 Sunday Youth Development League (U17/U20) Bournemouth
15/08/2020 Saturday Southern Athletics League (U17+) Southampton

20/06/2020 Saturday South West Schools Track & Field Exeter
10/07/2020 Friday English Schools Manchester
11/07/2020 Saturday English Schools Manchester
19/07/2020 Sunday South West Inter counties track & Field Exeter
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Notes: Fixture status as off 03/01/2020


